UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

A NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 6	662-4141
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Address)	10797 SCHAUMBURG BAI
CT Lien Solutions	33710684
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL FIXTURE
File with: CC IL Co	 ook, IL

Doc#: 1217917003 Fee: \$44.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/27/2012 08:45 AM Pg: 1 of 4

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
--	------

_							
1. D	EBTOR'S EXACT FULL	LEGAL NAME -	insert only one debtor name (1a	or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine nan	nes		
OR.	1a. ORGANIZATION'S NA WOLF INVES		ROPERTIES, LLC				
1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX		
	AN HALSTE	D, SUITE	203	CHICAGO	STATE	POSTAL CODE 60661	USA
1d. <u>S</u>	EE INSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZ/, FION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION DE		SANIZATIONAL ID #, if any 7123	NONE
2. A	DDITIONAL DEBTOR'S	EXACT FULL LE	EGAL NAME - insert only one d	otci name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate o	r combine nar	nes	
	2a. ORGANIZATION'S NA			4			
OR	2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	MIDDLE NAME		
			0,		SUFFIX		
2c. N	IAILING ADDRESS			CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
2d. <u>S</u>	EE INSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE	2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORG AN ZATION	2g. ORG	SANIZATIONAL ID#, if any	<u></u>
		ORGANIZATION DEBTOR			_		NONE
3. SI	CURED PARTY'S NAI	ME (or NAME of	TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNO	R S/P) - insert only one secured party (an	ne (3a or 3b)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
)R	SCHAUMBU		& TRUST COMPA	NY, N.A.	12.		
	3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	MID! ILT NAME		
	alling address 80 E. HIGGIN	S ROAD		SCHAUMBURG	STATE IL	POS AL CODE 60173	COUNTRY

UNOFFICIAL COPY

4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:

Fifty (50%) percent of the beneficial interest in Chicago Title Land Trust Company, as successor to LaSalle Bank National Association, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated April 7, 2004 and known as Trust No. 132632, and all Debtor's interest in the person property described on Exhibits A and B

			~,	- U) <u>~</u>	(i) $ i $ \leftarrow
5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]	LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE	CONSIGNOR BAIL FE/BAIL OR			
6 [V] This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed			SELLER/BUYER	AG. LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum 8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	fif opplies LL3	Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT ADDITIONAL FEEL	RT(S) on Debtor(s) [optional]	All Debtors	Debtor 1 Debtor 2
33710684	2/168701 1	38 4 44.			

Wolf Investment Properties, LLC

1217917003 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

FOLL	OW INSTRUCTIONS (front and bac	k) CAREFULLY						
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STATEMENT [9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			IENT					
0.0								
OR 9	b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX					
10. N	NSCELLANEOUS		!					
337	10684-IL-31							
	97 SCHAUMBURG BAฟ with: CC IL Cook, IL V/c/เ	Anvestment Properties 2416	8701-1	THE ABOVE SPACE	ie cob	EII INC OFFICE US	CE ONLY	
11. A	DDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FU	ILLISCA' NAME - insert only one no	ame (11a or 11b) - do not at			FILING OFFICE US	SE OIVET	
	11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	LL L 37 - TAIVIL - Insert only one in	anie (Tra or Trb) - do not as	sofeviate of combine half				
or L								
	11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	0,5	FIRST NAME	MIC	DDLE N.	AME	SUFF	ΙX
11c. N	MAILING ADDRESS	C	СІТҮ	STA	ATE	POSTAL CODE	COUN	ITRY
11d. <u>S</u>	EE INSTRUCTION ADD'L INFO R ORGANIZATIO DEBTOR		11f JURISDICTION OF ORG	GANIZATION 11g	ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #,	if any	
	<u> </u>							NON
12.	ADDITIONAL SECURED PART 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Y'S <u>or</u> ASSIGNOR S/P's N	AME - it sert only <u>one</u> name	(12a or 12b)				
OR 1	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		45					
	IZD. INDIVIDUAL 3 EAST NAIME		FIRST NAME	MIC	DDLE Ñ	AME	SUFF	IX
12c. M	AILING ADDRESS		CITY	STA	ATE	POSTAL CODE	COUN	ITRY
				C/2				
	is FINANCING STATEMENT covers Illateral or is filed as a X fixture filing.	timber to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral desc	ription:				
14. De	scription of real estate:			2,1				
mad	cription: See attached exhibe a part hereof. Parcel ID 9-327-003	it B attached hereto and 1: 17-09-327-001,						
						0		
(if	ne and address of a RECORD OWNER of Debtor does not have a record interest):							
Chicago Title Land Trust as successor to LaSalle Bank National Association as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated April 7, 2004 and known as Trust No. 132632		17. Check only if applicable an						
		Debtor is a Trust or To	rustee acting with respect to	property	held in trust or	Deceder	nt's Estate	
			Debtor is a TRANSMITTIN					
			_	Manufactured-Home Transac	ction			
			Filed in connection with a					

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

- 1. Any fixtures or attachments now or hereafter owned by Debtor and located in or on, forming part of, attached to, used or intended to be used in connection with or incorporated in the real property located at the real estate legally described on **Exhibit B** (the "Real Property"), including all extensions, additions, betterments, renewals, substitutions and replacements to any of the foregoing ("Improvements");
- 2. Any interests, estates or other claims of every name, kind or nature, both at law and in equity, which Debtor now has or may acquire in the Real Property, the Improvements, the Equipment (as hereinafter defined) or any of the property described in clauses 3, 5, 6, 7 or 8 hereof;
- 3. All of Debtor's interest and rights as lessor in and to all leases, subleases and agreements, written or oral, now or hereafter entered into, affecting the Real Property, the Improvements, the Equipment or any part thereof, and all income, rents, receipts, issues, proceeds and profits accruing therefrom (provided that the assignment hereby made shall not diminish or impair the obligations of Debtor under the provisions of such leases, subleases or agreements, nor shall such obligations be imposed on Secured Party);
- All right, thie and interest or Debtor in and to all fixtures, personal property of any kind or character now or he eafter attached to, contained in and used or useful in connection with the Real Property or the improvements, together with all furniture, furnishings, apparatus, goods, systems, fixtures and other iter is of personal property of every kind and nature, now or hereafter located in upon or affixed to the Real Property or the Improvements, or used or useful in connection with any present or fucuse operation of the Real Property or the Improvements, including, but not limited to, all apparatus and equipment used to supply heat, gas, air conditioning, water, light, power, refrigeration, electricity, plumbing and ventilation, including all renewals, additions and accessories to and replacements of and substitutions for each and all of the foregoing, and all proceeds therefrom (the "Fquipment");
- 5. All of the estate, interest, right, title of other claim or demand which Debtor now has or may acquire with respect to (i) proceeds of insurance in effect with respect to the Real Property, the Improvements or the Equipment, and (ii) any and all awards, claims for damages, judgments, settlements and other compensation made for or consequent upon the taking by condemnation, eminent domain or any like proceeding of all or any nortion of the Real Property, the Improvements or the Equipment;
- 6. All intangible personal property, trade names, accounts, licenses, permits, instruments, contract rights, and chattel paper of Debtor, including, but not limited to cash, accounts receivable, bank accounts, project performance bonds, certificates of deposit, rights (if any) to amounts held in escrow, deposits, judgments, liens and causes of action, varranties and guaranties, relating to the Real Property, the Loan Documents (as defined in that contain Loan Modification and Assumption Agreement dated as of the date hereof, by and between Debtor and Secured Party);
- 7. All other property rights or Debtor of any kind or character related to all or any portion of the Real Property, the Improvements or the Equipment; and
- 8. The proceeds from the sale, transfer, pledge or other disposition of any or all of the property described in the preceding clauses.

1217917003 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY EXHIBIT B

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1:

THE NORTH 100 FEET OF LOT 19 AND THE NORTH 100 FEET OF LOT 20 (EXCEPT THE WEST 2 FEET OF SAID LOT 20) IN BLOCK 68 IN THE CANAL TRUSTEES' SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS AND LOTS IN THE WEST PART OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PARCEL 2

THE NORTH '60' FEET OF LOT 21 AND THE NORTH 100 FEET OF THE WEST 2 FEET OF LOT 20 IN PLOCK 68 IN THE CANAL TRUSTEES' SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST PART OF THE SCUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PAINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PARCEL 3:

THE SOUTH 52 FEET OF LOTS 19, 20, AND 21 IN BLOCK 68, AFORESAID IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

COMMONLY KNOWN AS:

737-41 W. Randolph, Chicago, IL 60661

P.I.N.:

17-09-327-001, 17-09-327-002 and 17-09-327-003